
Pos 

HOB MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

OVER 40 MX1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

OVER 40 MX2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

892 

144 

19 

318 

40 

374 

369 

724 

42 

5 

49 

367 

179 

199 

31 

21 

11 

499 

278 

43 

354 

600 

68 

171 

152 

198 

99 

Name 

MANCINI MICHELE 

GIOVAGNOLI ALEX 

CAGNUCCI LUIGI 

COTELESSA FABRIZIO 

FABBRIZI THOMAS 

SALTARELLI GIORDANO 

DEVI MICHAEL 

BAJOCCHI ROBERTO 

INEGITO LUCA 

D'ANGELO DANIELE 

TRAINI ENRICO 

RE FRANCESCO 

PERSI SIMONE 

BALLISTRERI MARIO 

BILLA BENITO 

BILO' MARCO 

NOVELLI MARCO 

VITALI ERIK 

FEDERICI LUCIANO 

BOTTONI DORIANO 

CASSETTA GIOVANNI 

DELLAVEDOVA ALESSANDRO 

PUPILLI SILVIO 

GISMONDI GIANNI 

CONTI SANDRO 

ZOPPI MARCELLO 

PAOLETTI MORENO 

Class 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

HOB MX1 

OVER 40 MX1 

OVER 40 MX1 

OVER 40 MX1 

OVER 40 MX1 

OVER 40 MX1 

OVER 40 MX2 

OVER 40 MX2 

OVER 40 MX2 

OVER 40 MX2 

Moto 

BETA 

TM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

TM 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

Motoclub 

ICR RACING 

TEAM FIX 

PLESTIA RACING 

LAMM RACING 

TEAM FIX 

2 STROKE RACING 

PROTOCORSE 

LAZZARINI 

TEAM 2T 

MONTE ROSATO 

LUCINI RACING 

MONTELUPONESE 

TEAM 2T 

BAD URBAN 

MONTELUPONESE 

MC MONTELUPONESE 

MC VALLESINA 

LAZZARINI 

MC FORCE 

CORRIDONIA 

MC MONTELUPONESE 

MONTELUPONESE 

MC CORRIDONIA 

RED RACING 

MC MONTELUPONESE 

BAD URBAN 

CARPE DIEM 

R1.  

250 

210 

170 

140 

85 

110 

120 

100 

90 

72 

77 

80 

70 

74 

68 

64 

66 

0 

210 

250 

170 

120 

140 

250 

210 

170 

140 

R2.  

250 

210 

110 

120 

170 

140 

100 

80 

77 

90 

85 

66 

72 

64 

68 

70 

63 

74 

250 

210 

170 

140 

0 

250 

210 

170 

140 

Total points 

500 

420 

280 

260 

255 

250 

220 

180 

167 

162 

162 

146 

142 

138 

136 

134 

129 

74 

460 

460 

340 

260 

140 

500 

420 

340 

280 

Regione 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

MARCHE 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 

Marche 
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HOBBY MX1  - OVER 40 MX1/MX2 

GIORNATA HOBBY MX1 - OVER 40 MX1/MX2 

Gualdo Tadino 1.300 Km. 
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